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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adyson Gonzalez2679
TumbleBees 

9.575 9.600 9.2259.500 37.900
1 2 2 3T 1 

1 

Ava Sedlacek773
Gymnastic Revolution

9.250 9.650 9.1759.425 37.500
2 1 3 5 2 

2 

Natalia Villa3888
Elite - FL

8.500 9.375 9.3259.275 36.475
5T 4 4 1 3 

3 

Annamarie Torqueza2696
TumbleBees 

8.950 9.350 9.2258.925 36.450
4 5 7 3T 4 

4 

Adelaide Reibling765
Gymnastic Revolution

8.050 9.450 9.3009.575 36.375
9 3 1 2 5 

5 

Ava Zhang3581
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.100 8.925 8.4259.150 35.600
3 10 5 11 6 

6 

Anna-Isabella Noya Pereira4117
Elite - FL

8.425 8.950 8.8759.050 35.300
8 8T 6 7 7 

7 

Carlota Delgado3870
Elite - FL

8.500 9.250 8.9508.450 35.150
5T 6 11 6 8 

8 

Angelina Rodriquez4156
Elite - FL

8.475 8.875 8.6258.850 34.825
7 11 8 9 9 

9 

Mckenzie Phillips3765
Tumble Time WV

7.700 8.725 8.2508.525 33.200
10 12 10 12 10 

10 

Madaline Hurst3762
Tumble Time WV

7.200 8.950 8.8008.025 32.975
11 8T 12 8 11 

11 

Ashlyn Floyd3761
Tumble Time WV

6.350 9.050 8.5508.750 32.700
12 7 9 10 12 

12 
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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alani Lopez2684
TumbleBees 

9.800 9.700 9.4009.475 38.375
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Gyha Paris2688
TumbleBees 

9.425 9.500 9.2259.725 37.875
2 3T 1 4T 2 

2 

Nasreen Mendez2685
TumbleBees 

9.325 9.650 9.4259.225 37.625
3 2 7T 1 3 

3 

Maya Laurita4095
Elite - FL

8.950 9.350 9.3009.425 37.025
6 5 4 3 4 

4 

Abigail Gutierrez2681
TumbleBees 

8.800 9.500 9.1009.225 36.625
7 3T 7T 6T 5 

5 

Joselynn Sandoval2693
TumbleBees 

9.000 8.825 9.1009.525 36.450
4T 10 2 6T 6 

6 

Jillian Navarro2687
TumbleBees 

9.000 9.250 8.8759.300 36.425
4T 7T 5 9 7 

7 

Paola Rodriguez4090
Elite - FL

8.450 9.225 9.2259.125 36.025
9 9 9T 4T 8 

8 

Emma Markley3763
Tumble Time WV

8.600 8.450 8.7758.550 34.375
8 12 11 10 9 

9 

Natalie Hardy1298
Regal - VT

7.850 9.250 8.0009.125 34.225
10 7T 9T 12 10 

10 

Kareagunn Maxwell3764
Tumble Time WV

7.300 8.675 8.7508.375 33.100
11 11 12 11 11 

11 

Claudia Hernandez3858
Elite - FL

0.000 9.275 9.0509.250 27.575
12 6 6 8 12 

12 
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Women / XS / Jr C
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Coen2676
TumbleBees 

9.625 9.675 9.3759.675 38.350
1 2 1T 1T 1 

1 

Morgan Patrie763
Gymnastic Revolution

9.225 9.725 9.3759.500 37.825
4T 1 3T 1T 2 

2 

Camille Bozorth2673
TumbleBees 

9.250 9.500 9.1009.675 37.525
3 3 1T 5 3 

3 

Valeria Rincon2691
TumbleBees 

9.275 9.225 9.2759.500 37.275
2 8T 3T 4 4 

4 

Fernanda Bergamaschi3865
Elite - FL

8.700 9.425 9.3509.450 36.925
7T 4 5 3 5 

5 

Itzel Morales3996
Elite - FL

9.225 9.275 8.9008.875 36.275
4T 6 9 8 6 

6 

Savanna Freeman2492
Park Avenue

8.500 9.225 8.9259.225 35.875
10 8T 8 7 7 

7 

Maria Naffah3861
Elite - FL

8.900 8.950 8.5509.250 35.650
6 11 6T 10 8 

8 

Odessa Ito505
Haydens GA

8.600 9.300 8.3258.800 35.025
9 5 10T 11 9T

9T

Melanie Portillo3994
Elite - FL

7.550 9.250 8.9759.250 35.025
12 7 6T 6 9T

9T

Makayla Berlin488
Haydens GA

8.425 9.150 8.3008.800 34.675
11 10 10T 12 11T

11T

Bria Rapp2929
Champion-Ann Arbor

8.700 8.675 8.8758.425 34.675
7T 12 12 9 11T

11T
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Women / XS / Jr D
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatiana Munguia2686
TumbleBees 

9.475 9.625 9.4259.725 38.250
1 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Juliette Sandoval2694
TumbleBees 

9.300 9.725 9.1509.725 37.900
3T 1 1T 4 2 

2 

Kristen Ponce2690
TumbleBees 

9.300 9.650 9.2509.500 37.700
3T 2 4 3 3 

3 

Emma Gonzalez2678
TumbleBees 

9.225 9.600 9.0009.550 37.375
5 4T 3 8 4 

4 

Carlota Machado4096
Elite - FL

9.200 9.600 9.3759.150 37.325
6 4T 9 2 5 

5 

Amanda Rodriguez2692
TumbleBees 

9.400 9.450 8.9509.400 37.200
2 6T 6 9 6 

6 

Kassandra Labiada2682
TumbleBees 

8.900 9.450 8.9259.300 36.575
8T 6T 7 10T 7T

7T

Sophia Ryan2493
Park Avenue

8.800 9.425 9.0759.275 36.575
10 8 8 5T 7T

7T

Brayli Cottom740
Gymnastic Revolution

8.900 8.650 8.9259.450 35.925
8T 12 5 10T 9 

9 

Ada Jorschick1299
Regal - VT

8.775 8.700 9.0759.075 35.625
11 11 10 5T 10 

10 

Krishell Brown2674
TumbleBees 

9.175 9.000 8.5758.500 35.250
7 9 12 12 11 

11 

Morgan Melecci4153
Champion-Ann Arbor

7.950 8.850 9.0258.725 34.550
12 10 11 7 12 

12 
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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camyla Bermudez2672
TumbleBees 

9.525 9.725 9.4759.650 38.375
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Bailey Guell2680
TumbleBees 

9.350 9.650 9.5259.575 38.100
3 2 2T 1 2 

2 

Campbell Tucker1303
Regal - VT

9.450 9.475 9.1759.575 37.675
2 6 2T 5 3 

3 

Lauren Schachter2695
TumbleBees 

9.150 9.575 9.3509.175 37.250
4 4 7 4 4 

4 

Gabrielle Lancaster2683
TumbleBees 

9.050 9.500 8.8759.500 36.925
6 5 4 8 5 

5 

Audrey Webb3995
Elite - FL

8.550 9.625 9.4009.225 36.800
8 3 6 3 6 

6 

Shayla Spellman-Blow1302
Regal - VT

8.900 9.125 8.9509.350 36.325
7 8 5 7 7 

7 

Megan Schmidt1301
Regal - VT

9.125 9.025 9.1258.775 36.050
5 10 11 6 8 

8 

Maria Burford492
Haydens GA

8.350 9.200 8.3009.025 34.875
9 7 9 10 9 

9 

Abigail Katic514
Haydens GA

8.300 9.050 8.1008.975 34.425
10 9 10 11 10 

10 

Riley Kingsbury1556
Top Gun Gymnastics

8.275 8.500 8.3509.075 34.200
11 11 8 9 11 

11 
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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Garcia4111
TumbleBees 

9.550 9.650 9.3259.575 38.100
1T 1 3 3 1 

1 

Eleni Sklavenitis2551
Park Avenue

9.425 9.525 9.3509.600 37.900
3 2T 1T 2 2 

2 

Carolyn Fitzpatrick2496
Park Avenue

9.550 9.500 9.4009.125 37.575
1T 4 9T 1 3 

3 

Michie Borak2553
Park Avenue

9.175 9.450 9.0509.600 37.275
5 5 1T 7 4 

4 

Ruby Opton1300
Regal - VT

9.300 9.350 9.1509.125 36.925
4 6 9T 6 5 

5 

Abigail Gibson2171
Islands YMCA-GA

8.800 9.100 9.0009.300 36.200
6 7T 7 8 6 

6 

Myah Obleton521
Haydens GA

8.550 8.950 9.2009.400 36.100
8T 12 5 4 7 

7 

Chiara Coello3306
Volusia Academy

8.550 9.000 9.1758.975 35.700
8T 11 12 5 8 

8 

Victoria Hiscock750
Gymnastic Revolution

8.100 9.525 8.7759.125 35.525
12 2T 9T 10 9T

9T

Annie Sparks2168
Islands YMCA-GA

8.550 9.100 8.4509.425 35.525
8T 7T 4 12T 9T

9T

Carole Hynes2497
Park Avenue

8.250 8.850 8.9259.350 35.375
11 13 6 9 11 

11 

Isabelle Morello2495
Park Avenue

8.650 9.050 8.6508.750 35.100
7 10 13 11 12 

12 

Abigale Summers2170
Islands YMCA-GA

8.050 9.100 8.4509.150 34.750
13 7T 8 12T 13 

13 
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Women / XS / Sr C
Session: D7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Perez-Guillen2689
TumbleBees 

9.450 9.800 9.1759.650 38.075
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Charlene Creighton741
Gymnastic Revolution

9.250 9.550 9.1008.975 36.875
5 3 6 3T 2 

2 

Claire Jenkins2930
Champion-Ann Arbor

9.325 9.100 9.1009.150 36.675
4 5 5 3T 3 

3 

Manuela Uribe3863
Elite - FL

9.700 8.700 8.8009.250 36.450
1 11 2T 9 4 

4 

Emma Doran1297
Regal - VT

8.650 9.325 8.9509.250 36.175
7T 4 2T 7 5 

5 

Makenzie Sparks2169
Islands YMCA-GA

8.700 9.050 9.0759.250 36.075
6 6 2T 5 6 

6 

Sofia Canaan2675
TumbleBees 

9.575 9.600 9.0507.750 35.975
2 2 13 6 7 

7 

Gabriella Martinez3860
Elite - FL

8.550 8.900 9.2258.775 35.450
11 10 10 1 8 

8 

Corey Bailie3305
Volusia Academy

8.600 9.000 8.8508.825 35.275
9 7T 7 8 9 

9 

Carly Harrington3311
Volusia Academy

8.575 8.950 8.7008.550 34.775
10 9 11 10 10T

10T

Samantha Shimsky1324
Rettig's   NJ

8.650 8.675 8.6508.800 34.775
7T 12 8T 11 10T

10T

Madeline Sisler1325
Rettig's   NJ

8.500 8.275 8.5508.800 34.125
12 13 8T 12 12 

12 

Nevaeh Howell3304
Volusia Academy

8.000 9.000 8.2508.400 33.650
13 7T 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: D7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TumbleBees L 115.850 29.000 29.250 29.175 28.425
11 1 1

2 Elite - FL L 113.050 28.125 28.650 28.150 28.125
23 2 4

3 Park Avenue L 113.000 28.150 28.475 28.550 27.825
32 3 2

4 Regal - VT L 111.650 27.875 28.150 28.175 27.450
44 4 3

5 Haydens GA L 106.450 25.575 27.650 27.400 25.825
55 5 5
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: D7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastic Revolution S 113.025 27.725 28.925 28.525 27.850
11 1 1

2 Islands YMCA-GA S 107.850 26.050 27.300 27.975 26.525
22 2 2
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